
75034_BI.indd   1 30/07/2013   11:40 AM



2x

2

75034_BI.indd   2 30/07/2013   11:40 AM



1 2

2x

3

75034_BI.indd   3 30/07/2013   11:40 AM



2x

2
1x

1
1x

4

75034_BI.indd   4 30/07/2013   11:40 AM



3
1x 1x 1x

4

5

75034_BI.indd   5 30/07/2013   11:40 AM



2x

5

2x

6
1x

6

75034_BI.indd   6 30/07/2013   11:40 AM



1x 1x 1x 2x

7
1

2

7

75034_BI.indd   7 30/07/2013   11:40 AM



2x

8
1x

1

8

75034_BI.indd   8 30/07/2013   11:40 AM



1x 1x

2

1x 1x

3

9

75034_BI.indd   9 30/07/2013   11:40 AM



4 5
1x 1x1x 1x

10

75034_BI.indd   10 30/07/2013   11:40 AM



1x

6
1x

7
1x1x

11

75034_BI.indd   11 30/07/2013   11:40 AM



2x

8
1x 1x

9

12

75034_BI.indd   12 30/07/2013   11:40 AM



1x 1x 1x 1x

10 1

2

13

75034_BI.indd   13 30/07/2013   11:40 AM



2x

11
1x 1x

12

14

75034_BI.indd   14 30/07/2013   11:40 AM



1x 1x

13

1x

14

15

75034_BI.indd   15 30/07/2013   11:40 AM



1x 1x

15 16

16

75034_BI.indd   16 30/07/2013   11:40 AM



2x

1x3x 1x

1

2

3

1x

1x 2x2x

17

17

75034_BI.indd   17 30/07/2013   11:40 AM



5

4 6

2x

18

75034_BI.indd   18 30/07/2013   11:40 AM



19

75034_BI.indd   19 30/07/2013   11:40 AM



18

1x1x

20

75034_BI.indd   20 15/08/2013   4:37 PM



21

75034_BI.indd   21 30/07/2013   11:40 AM



22

75034_BI.indd   22 30/07/2013   11:40 AM



1x
6063262

1x
6046979

2x
9342

2x
6064256

2x
4272039

3x
370026

1x
366026

1x
4613153

1x
302226

1x
302026

1x
303426

1x
407926

2x
6056685

2x
60566832x

362626

2x
6064224

3x
4538456

2x
6051331

1x
368026

3x
4121715

1x
4140801

1x
4177431

3x
4544720

11x
3005741

1x
4142995

3x
4211383

1x
4568637

2x
4211614

1x
4598526

3x
4654582

1x
4211376

1x
4278273

1x
6015349

2x
4211628

1x
4540203

3x
4520320

1x
4211807

3x
4526985

1x
4211639

1x
4210935

1x
4529240

1x
4567887

3x
6029948

4x
4211063

1x
4211043

3x
4211001

2x
6019987

1x
4210865

2x
6051334

1x
6006141

1x
4516546

1x
4560177

1x
6056680

1x
6057757

4211383

4211376

4526985 1x
4567887

4211063
6006141

1x
4560177

Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

        : 00800 5346 5555
         : 1-800-422-5346
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NOUVEAUX CANONS
NUEVOS BLÁSTERES

NEW BLASTERS
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GEWINNE!
Nimm an der Umfrage auf  
LEGO.com/productfeedback teil 
und hab die Chance ein cooles 
LEGO® Produkt zu gewinnen! 
Die Teilnahme am Gewinnspiel führt 
zu keinerlei Kaufverpfl ichtungen. 
Teilnahme in allen nicht 
ausgeschlossenen 
Ländern möglich.

WIN!
Ga naar LEGO.com/
productfeedback, vul een 
enquêteformulier in en maak 
kans op een cool LEGO® 
product.
Geen aankoopverplichting. 
Ledereen mag deelnemen, 
uitgezonderd ingezetenden van landen 
waar een enquêteverbod geldt.

GAGNE !
Visite LEGO.com/
productfeedback pour répondre 
à un questionnaire et avoir une 
chance de gagner un produit 
LEGO® très cool !
Aucune obligation d’achat.     
Ouvert à tous les résidents des 
pays autorisés. 

LEGO.com/productfeedback

LEGO.com/productfeedback

LEGO.com/productfeedback

LEGO.com/productfeedback

Go to LEGO.com/productfeedback 
to fi ll out a survey for a chance 
to win a cool LEGO® Product. 
No purchase necessary. 
Open to all residents where not prohibited.

6079498

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the/sont des marques de commerce de/
son marcas registradas de LEGO Group. ©2014 The LEGO Group.  

© 2014 Lucasfilm Ltd. & TM. All rights reserved/Tous droits réservés/Todos los derechos reservados.  
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